
POLISPORTIVACOOPCONSUMATORINORDEST

Societàsportivadilettantistica 

Ufficiesede:ViaS.PierDamiani,23-43100ParmaTel.0521986872Fax0521993033  

www.polisportivacoop.it P.IVA01502810342 

Alla c.a. 

Atleti e Famiglie 

Sezione Pallanuoto 

Giorni e orari degli allenamenti 

Cordiali saluti 

Paolo Bertasi - Responsabile Coop Sezione Pallanuoto
Telefono 3479212511

Mail pallanuoto@polisportivacoop.it

Acquagol

Under 13

Under 14

Under 16

Under 18-20 e 
Serie C

Giovedì
Sabato

Lunedì-Venerdì
Mercoledì 
Sabato

Lunedì-Martedì-Venerdì
Mercoledì
Sabato

Martedì-Giovedì

Mercoledì
Sabato

Martedì-Mercoledì-Giovedì-Venerdì

Sabato

16.15-18-45
16.30-18.00

15-17
15.30-17
16.30-18

15-17
14.30-16.30
16.30-18.30

19-20 (palestra)
20.30-22.30 (acqua)
14.30-16
18-20

19-20 (palestra)
20.30.22.30 (acqua)
18-20

Pizzetti
Campus

Campus

Campus

Campus

Campus

www.polisportivacoop.it



